

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.3184 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	18.10.2024	<p><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri Challa Ajay Kumar, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners, Sri Pathuri Srinivas, learned Asst. Government Pleader for Revenue.</p> <p>2. Pleadings are completed.</p> <p>3. List this matter on 19.12.2024 for Final Hearing.</p> <p>4. Parties are directed to file Synopsis, chronological sequence of events along with Citations before the next date of hearing.</p> <p>5. Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners may have the Re-joinder filed by him be processed in the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p> <p>Mnr</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE